SNR-S2980G Series Gigabit Ethernet
Intelligent Switch Datasheet
    SNR-S2980G
SNR-S2980G-8T
SNR-S2980G-24T
SNR-2980G-24F
SNR-S2980G-48T
Product Overview

All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
    SNR-S2980G
Ordering Information
Product Description
SNR-S2980G-8T L2 1000M copper switch, 8*10/100/1000M ports + 2 gigabits combo(SFP/GT) ports
SNR-S2980G-24T L2 1000M copper switch, 24*10/100/1000M ports + 2 gigabits combo(SFP/GT) ports + 2
gigabits SFP ports
SNR-S2980G-48T L2 1000M copper switch, 48*10/100/1000M ports + 4 gigabits SFP ports
SNR-S2980G-24F 12* GE SFP and 12 Gigabit Combo(SFP/GT)ports, AC power supply
Contact us:
URL: http://www.shop.nag.ru
Email sales@nag.ru
Ekaterinburg, Russia